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2012 Student Temporary Employment Program (STEP)
APPLICATION
ALL applicable portions of the application must be completed.  Incomplete packages could result in non-consideration.
Name 		Phone	
	First	Middle  	Last	(Including Area Code)
Mailing Address	
	Street/P.O.	City 	State 	Zip Code 
Date of birth: _____/_____/_____ 	Email Address:	
School: 	    Expected Graduation Date: ____/____/____
Overall GPA:  		Are you a US Citizen?   Yes	 No
2012 SPRING SEMESTER SCHEDULE 	2012 FALL SEMESTER SCHEDULE 
	1. 
	
	
	1. 
	

	2. 
	
	
	2. 
	

	3. 
	
	
	3. 
	

	4. 
	
	
	4. 
	

	5. 
	
	
	5. 
	

	6. 
	
	
	6. 
	

	7. 
	
	
	7. 
	


Please indicate your intended (or current) college major:  
	 Math
	 Physics
	 Business
	 Computer/Software Engineering

	 Computer Science
	 Mechanical Engineering
	 Electrical/Electronic Engineering
	 Other 	



On a separate sheet, describe why you would you like to participate in this program?  Include a description of your academic/career plans.  Please limit response to one-half page.

 (
**
This section for c
urrent 
high s
chool 
s
tudents ONLY**
TO BE COMPLETED BY THE HIGH SCHOOL GUIDANCE COUNSELOR
Please provide GPA on a 4.0 scale and on a weighted scale if available. 
Total GPA
 (4.0 scale)
:
 
Combined Math/Science GPA (4.0 scale)
:
 
 
GPAs as of __________ (mm/
yy
)
Total 
weighted 
GPA
:
 
  
Combined Math/Science 
weighted GPA
:
 
  
 
Student is currently:  
 
Junior
  
 Senior
List the two highest courses completed/enrolled in the following.  
Include
 course number and title.
Math
Chemistry
Computer Education
Physics
Cou
nselor’s Signature
Date
 
The above information is correct and accurate to the best of my knowledge.
)






















Student’s Signature		Date	
The above information is correct and accurate to the best of my knowledge.
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